Holland America Line

SAVOR THE JOURNEY

Travel Agent Only
February 15, 2019

Date

Embarki

Obstructs

Unobstruci

Signature Suite

Voyag
ALASKA

Maasdam M927
ASIA ORIENT

Maasdam Mo18
Maasdam M918A
Westerdam wo1s
Westerdam wo1g
Westerdam w922
Westerdam w923
CANADA NEW ENGLAND
Zaandam X923
CARIBBEAN

Koningsdam K917
Koningsdam k920
Koningsdam K921
Koningsdam k922
Nieuw Amsterdam 1919
Nieuw Statendam 1920
Nieuw Statendam 1924
Nieuw Statendam 1926
Nieuw Statendam 1927
Nieuw Statendam 1928
Nieuw Statendam 1931
Nieuw Statendam 1932
Oosterdam 0922
Oosterdam 0926
Oosterdam 0927
Oosterdam 0928
Oosterdam 0931
Rotterdam T918
Rotterdam 1920
Rotterdam T921
Rotterdam 1924
Rotterdam T925
Rotterdam 1926
Veendam £920
Zuiderdam o8
Zuiderdam ve22
Zuiderdam v923
Zuiderdam uo24
Zuiderdam u27
EUROPE

Koningsdam K925
Koningsdam K927
Koningsdam k928
Nieuw Statendam 1935
Prinsendam 920
Prinsendam 921
Prinsendam 922
Rotterdam T930
Rotterdam 1932
Veendam £922
Veendam £923
Zuiderdam U930
HAWAII

Eurodam D922
Eurodam D925
Eurodam D925A
MEXICO

Eurodam D923
Nieuw Amsterdam 1923
Nieuw Amsterdam 1924
Nieuw Amsterdam 1925
Nieuw Amsterdam 1928
Nieuw Amsterdam 1929
Nieuw Amsterdam 1930
PANAMA CANAL

Nieuw Amsterdam 19210
Oosterdam 0933
Oosterdam 0933A
Oosterdam 09338
Volendam vo17
Volendam vo1s
Volendam va19
Volendam vo22
Volendam Vo228
SOUTH AMERICA

Zaandam X914
Zaandam x917
Zaandam X917A
Zaandam X920
SOUTH PACIFIC

Maasdam M919
Noordam N919

5/7/2019

3/7/2019
3/7/2019
3/17/2019
3/31/2019
4/14/2019
4/28/2019

4/24/2019

2/24/2019

3/6/2019
3/17/2019
3/27/2019
2/24/2019
2/24/2019
3/10/2019
3/17/2019
3/24/2019
3/31/2019

4/7/2019
4/14/2019

3/2/2019
3/16/2019
3/23/2019
3/30/2019

4/6/2019
2/24/2019

3/3/2019
3/10/2019
3/24/2019
3/31/2019

4/7/2019
3/26/2019
2/27/2019
3/10/2019
3/20/2019
3/31/2019
4/10/2019

4/7/2019
4/20/2019
4/29/2019
4/21/2019
4/12/2019
4/24/2019

5/6/2019
4/14/2019
4/29/2019
4/14/2019
4/28/2019
4/21/2019

3/9/2019
4/13/2019
4/13/2019

4/6/2019
3/17/2019
3/24/2019
3/31/2019

4/7/2019
4/14/2019
4/21/2019

3/3/2019
4/13/2019
4/13/2019
4/13/2019

3/4/2019
3/19/2019

4/3/2019
4/18/2019
4/18/2019

3/8/2019
3/21/2019
3/21/2019

4/4/2019

3/28/2019
3/10/2019

21-DAY ULTIMATE ALASKA & PACIFIC NORTHWEST ADVENTURER

21-DAY SPICE ISLAND NAVIGATOR
38-DAY SPICE ISLAND & PACIFIC ODYSSEY
14-DAY CHINA EXPLORER

14-DAY JAPAN EXPLORER

14-DAY JAPAN & RUSSIA

15-DAY NORTH PACIFIC CROSSING

10-DAY THE ATLANTIC COAST

10-DAY SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN SEAFARER
11-DAY SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN WAYFARER
10-DAY SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN SEAFARER
11-DAY SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN WAYFARER
7-DAY EASTERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY EASTERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY EASTERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY EASTERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY TROPICAL CARIBBEAN

7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY EASTERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY TROPICAL CARIBBEAN

7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN

14-DAY SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN

7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN

11-DAY AUTHENTIC CUBA

11-DAY PANAMA CANAL SUNFARER
10-DAY PANAMA CANAL SUNFARER
11-DAY PANAMA CANAL SUNFARER
10-DAY PANAMA CANAL SUNFARER
11-DAY PANAMA CANAL SUNFARER

13-DAY PASSAGE TO ROME

9-DAY MEDITERRANEAN LEGENDS.

11-DAY ANCIENT EMPIRES

14-DAY AZORES & NORMANDY EXPEDITION
12-DAY MEDITERRANEAN RIVIERAS EXPLORER
12-DAY EUROPEAN RIVER EXPLORER
14-DAY CELTIC EXPLORER

15-DAY AZORES & NORMANDY EXPEDITION
12-DAY JEWELS OF THE BALTIC

14-DAY PASSAGE TO ROME

7-DAY ADRIATIC & IONIAN GEMS.

16-DAY AZORES & NORMANDY EXPEDITION

28-DAY HAWAII, TAHITI & MARQUESAS.
20-DAY CIRCLE HAWAIl
16-DAY CIRCLE HAWAIl

7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA
7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA
7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA
7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA
7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA
7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA
7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA

14-DAY PANAMA CANAL
22-DAY PANAMA CANAL
21-DAY PANAMA CANAL
17-DAY PANAMA CANAL
15-DAY PANAMA CANAL
15-DAY PANAMA CANAL
15-DAY PANAMA CANAL
20-DAY PANAMA CANAL
17-DAY PANAMA CANAL

13-DAY SOUTH AMERICA PASSAGE
14-DAY SOUTH AMERICA PASSAGE

34-DAY SOUTH AMERICA, INCA & PANAMA CANAL DISCOVERY
20-DAY INCA AND PANAMA CANAL DISCOVERY

17-DAY PACIFIC ODYSSEY
14-DAY AUSTRALIA & NEW ZEALAND

Roundtrip SAN FRANCISCO

SINGAPORE to BRISBANE
SINGAPORE to AUCKLAND

HONG KONG to YOKOHAMA (TOKYO)

Roundtrip YOKOHAMA (TOKYO)
Roundtrip YOKOHAMA (TOKYO)

YOKOHAMA (TOKYO) to VANCOUVER

FORT LAUDERDALE to MONTREAL

Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip TAMPA

Roundtrip TAMPA

Roundtrip TAMPA

Roundtrip TAMPA

Roundtrip TAMPA

Roundtrip TAMPA

Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE
Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE

FORT LAUDERDALE to CIVITAVECCHIA

Roundtrip CIVITAVECCHIA
Roundtrip CIVITAVECCHIA

FORT LAUDERDALE to AMSTERDAM
LISBON to CIVITAVECCHIA
CIVITAVECCHIA to DOVER (LONDON)
DOVER (LONDON) to AMSTERDAM
TAMPA to ROTTERDAM

Roundtrip ROTTERDAM

FORT LAUDERDALE to CIVITAVECCHIA

CIVITAVECCHIA to VENICE
FORT LAUDERDALE to COPENHAGEN

Roundtrip SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO to VANCOUVER
Roundtrip SAN DIEGO

Roundtrip SAN DIEGO
Roundtrip SAN DIEGO
Roundtrip SAN DIEGO
Roundtrip SAN DIEGO
Roundtrip SAN DIEGO
Roundtrip SAN DIEGO
Roundtrip SAN DIEGO

FORT LAUDERDALE to SAN DIEGO
FORT LAUDERDALE to SEATTLE
FORT LAUDERDALE to VANCOUVER
FORT LAUDERDALE to SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO to FORT LAUDERDALE
FORT LAUDERDALE to SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO to FORT LAUDERDALE
FORT LAUDERDALE to VANCOUVER

FORT LAUDERDALE to SAN FRANCISCO

SAN ANTONIO to BUENOS AIRES
BUENOS AIRES to SAN ANTONIO

BUENOS AIRES to FORT LAUDERDALE
SAN ANTONIO to FORT LAUDERDALE

BRISBANE to AUCKLAND
AAUCKLAND to SYDNEY

Inside

$1,749

Inside

$699

$1,009
$599

Inside

$649

Inside

$579
$679
$699

$479
$549

$399
sa49
$499

$399

$479
$399

$449
$849
$449
$499
$549
$449
$549

Inside

$599
$824
$1,124
$749
$1,574
$1,424
$2,024
$749
$1,199
$584

$787

Inside

$1,799
$1,449
$1,349

Inside

$349

Inside

$599
$999
$899
$799
$599
$699
$699
$899
$799

Inside

$599

$599
$1,599

$899

Inside

$699

Oceanview
Obstructed
Oceanview
$1,949
Obstructed
Oceanview

$799

$999
$1,199

$699

Obstructed
Oceanview
$799

Obstructed
Oceanview

$649

$449
$529
$499
$429

$449
$429
$499
$1,049
$599
$599
$599
$499
$599

Obstructed
Oceanview

$787
$1,237
$674
$749
$899
Obstructed
Oceanview
$2,399
51,649
$1,549
Obstructed
Oceanview
$349

$399
$349
$499
$499

Obstructed
Oceanview
$899

$1,099
$999
$899
$699
$799
$799
$999
$899

Obstructed
Oceanview
$699

$699
$1,699
$999

Obstructed
Oceanview

$899

Oceanview
Unobstructed
Oceanview
$2,249
Unobstructed
Oceanview

$799
$1,009
$1,299

$799

Unobstructed
Oceanview
$849

Unobstructed
Oceanview

$1,279

$1,199
$679
$649

$549

$499
$549
$549
$429
$399
$999
$499
$429
$519
$1,049
$749
$699
$699
$599
$699

Unobstructed
Oceanview
$674

$1,199
$1,349
$1,049
$1,724
$1,499
$2,099
$824
$1,274
$674
$787
$937

Unobstructed
Oceanview

51,849
$1,749
Unobstructed
Oceanview
$449

$499
$449
$449
$549
$549

Unobstructed
Oceanview

$1,199

$1,099
$999
$799
$899
$899

$1,099
$999

Unobstructed
Oceanview
$799

$1,099

Unobstructed
Oceanview

$999

Lanai Verandah

$3,849

Lanai Verandah

$799

$1,499
$899

Lanai Verandah

Lanai Verandah

$1,349

$1,349

$1,499
$899
$799
$999

$749

$799
$1,149
$599

$649

$849

$749
$799

$899
$999
$949
$799
$1,049

Lanai Verandah

$712
$1,312
$1,574
$1,049

$1,574
$749 $1,049

$1,012
Lanai Verandah

$2,799
$2,049
$1,949

Lanai Verandah

$499

$549
$499
$599
$599

Lanai Verandah

$1,299
$1,199
$1,099

$1,899
$1,799

Lanai Verandah

Lanai Verandah

$1,799

Signature Suite Vista Suite
$5,349
Signature Suite Vista Suite
$2,499
$4,999
$1,999
Signature Suite Vista Suite
$1,399
Signature Suite Vista Suite
$3,149
$3,999
$2,349 $1,299
$719
$1,199
$799
$949
$649
$749
$909
$1,199
$1,349
$949
$1,299
Signature Suite Vista Suite
$1,874 $1,124
$1,949 $1,574
$2,999 $2,024
$2,999 $2,249
$3,224 $2,024
$3,824 $2,999
$1,499
$1,724
$1,124
$1,349
$1,499
Signature Suite Vista Suite
$7,999
$4,749
$4,249
Signature Suite Vista Suite
$1,449
$1,449
$949
$1,049
$1,149
$1,149
Signature Suite Vista Suite
$3,099
$2,899
$2,799
Signature Suite Vista Suite
Signature Suite Vista Suite
$2,499
$2,099

Neptune

$10,849

Neptune

$2,199

$2,199

Neptune

$3,299

Neptune

$3,349
$4,349

$1,149

$1,249

$1,699
$1,849
$1,649
$2,099

Neptune

$2,249
$2,699

$5,249
$5174
$7,949
$2,924

$2,174

$2,624

Neptune

$10,999
$6,949
$6,849

Neptune

$1,649
$1,649
$1,349
$1,249
$1,349
$1,449
$1,549

Neptune

Neptune

Neptune



Holland America Line’

SAVOR THE JOURNEY

Noordam N924 4/21/2019 22-DAY SOUTH PACIFIC CROSSING
Noordam N924A 4/21/2019 15-DAY SOUTH PACIFIC CROSSING
Noordam N924B 5/5/2019 7-DAY SOUTH PACIFIC CROSSING

SYDNEY to VANCOUVER
SYDNEY to HONOLULU
HONOLULU to VANCOUVER

$999
$699
$349

$1,099
$799
$379

$1,199
$899
$419

$1,399
$999
$469

$2,499
$1,799
$799

$2,499
$999



