

Travel Agent Only February 15, 2019

February 15, 2 Ship	Voyage	Date Itinerary	Embark/Disembark	Inside	Obstructed	Unobstructed	Lanai	Verandah	Signature Suite	Vista Suite	Neptune
ALASKA				Inside	Oceanview Obstructed	Oceanview Unobstructed	Lanai	Verandah	Signature Suite	Vista Suite	Neptune
laasdam	M927	5/7/2019 21-DAY ULTIMATE ALASKA & PACIFIC NORTHWEST ADVENTURER	Roundtrip SAN FRANCISCO	\$1,749	Oceanview \$1,949	Oceanview \$2,249	\$3,849			\$5,349	\$10,849
SIA ORIENT	IWI327	3/1/2019 21-0AT OF TIME ADOSM & PACIFIC NORTHWEST ADVENTORER	Rodilatily SAN FRANCISCO	Inside	Obstructed	Unobstructed	Lanai	Verandah	Signature Suite	Vista Suite	Neptune
		A TO LOCATE OF THE PART OF THE			Oceanview	Oceanview					
aasdam aasdam	M918 M918A	3/7/2019 21-DAY SPICE ISLAND NAVIGATOR 3/7/2019 38-DAY SPICE ISLAND & PACIFIC ODYSSEY	SINGAPORE to BRISBANE SINGAPORE to AUCKLAND							\$2,499 \$4,999	
esterdam	W918	3/17/2019 14-DAY CHINA EXPLORER	HONG KONG to YOKOHAMA (TOKYO)	\$699	\$799	\$799		\$799	\$1,999	44,333	\$2,199
esterdam	W919	3/31/2019 14-DAY JAPAN EXPLORER	Roundtrip YOKOHAMA (TOKYO)		\$999	\$1,099					
esterdam/	W922	4/14/2019 14-DAY JAPAN & RUSSIA	Roundtrip YOKOHAMA (TOKYO)	\$1,099	\$1,199	\$1,299		\$1,499			
/esterdam	W923	4/28/2019 15-DAY NORTH PACIFIC CROSSING	YOKOHAMA (TOKYO) to VANCOUVER	\$599	\$699	\$799		\$899			\$2,199
ANADA NEW ENGL	AND			Inside	Obstructed Oceanview	Unobstructed Oceanview	Lanai	Verandah	Signature Suite	Vista Suite	Neptune
aandam	X923	4/24/2019 10-DAY THE ATLANTIC COAST	FORT LAUDERDALE to MONTREAL	\$649	\$799	\$849				\$1,399	\$3,299
ARIBBEAN				Inside	Obstructed Oceanview	Unobstructed Oceanview	Lanai	Verandah	Signature Suite	Vista Suite	Neptune
oningsdam	K917	2/24/2019 10-DAY SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN SEAFARER	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE		Oceaniview	Oceanview		\$1,349			
oningsdam	K920	3/6/2019 11-DAY SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN WAYFARER	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$579							
oningsdam	K921	3/17/2019 10-DAY SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN SEAFARER	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$679		\$1,279		\$1,349	\$3,149		\$3,349
oningsdam	K922 I919	3/27/2019 11-DAY SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN WAYFARER 2/24/2019 7-DAY EASTERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$699	\$649	\$1,199		\$1,499 \$899	\$3,999		\$4,349
ieuw Amsterdam ieuw Statendam	1919	2/24/2019 7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE		5049	\$679 \$649		\$899 \$799			
ieuw Statendam	J924	3/10/2019 7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$479		-		\$999			
ieuw Statendam	J926	3/17/2019 7-DAY EASTERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$549							
ieuw Statendam	J927	3/24/2019 7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE					\$749			
ieuw Statendam	J928	3/31/2019 7-DAY EASTERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$399							
euw Statendam	J931	4/7/2019 7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$449 \$400		\$549		\$799 \$1.140	62.240	61 200	
lieuw Statendam Iosterdam	J932 O922	4/14/2019 7-DAY EASTERN CARIBBEAN 3/2/2019 7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$499				\$1,149 \$599	\$2,349 \$719	\$1,299	\$1,149
)osterdam	0926	3/16/2019 7-DAY TROPICAL CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE					7333	\$1,199		72,273
osterdam	0927	3/23/2019 7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$399	\$449	\$499		\$649	\$799		
osterdam	0928	3/30/2019 7-DAY EASTERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE		\$529	\$549					
osterdam	0931	4/6/2019 7-DAY TROPICAL CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$479	\$499	\$549		\$849	\$949		\$1,249
otterdam	T918 T920	2/24/2019 7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN 3/3/2019 7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip TAMPA Roundtrip TAMPA	\$399	\$429	\$429 \$399					
otterdam otterdam	T920 T921	3/3/2019 7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN 3/10/2019 14-DAY SOUTHERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip TAMPA Roundtrip TAMPA			\$399 \$999					
otterdam	T924	3/24/2019 7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip TAMPA		\$449	\$499				\$649	
otterdam	T925	3/31/2019 7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip TAMPA		\$429	\$429	\$749			\$749	
otterdam	T926	4/7/2019 7-DAY WESTERN CARIBBEAN	Roundtrip TAMPA	\$449	\$499	\$519	\$799			\$909	
eendam	E920	3/26/2019 11-DAY AUTHENTIC CUBA	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$849	\$1,049	\$1,049					
uiderdam uiderdam	U918 U922	2/27/2019 11-DAY PANAMA CANAL SUNFARER 3/10/2019 10-DAY PANAMA CANAL SUNFARER	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$449 \$499	\$599 \$599	\$749 \$699		\$899 \$999	\$1,199		\$1,699
uiderdam	U923	3/20/2019 11-DAY PANAMA CANAL SUNFARER 3/20/2019 11-DAY PANAMA CANAL SUNFARER	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$499 \$549	\$599	\$699		\$949	\$1,349		\$1,849
uiderdam	U924	3/31/2019 10-DAY PANAMA CANAL SUNFARER	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$449	\$499	\$599		\$799	\$949		\$1,649
uiderdam	U927	4/10/2019 11-DAY PANAMA CANAL SUNFARER	Roundtrip FORT LAUDERDALE	\$549	\$599	\$699		\$1,049	\$1,299		\$2,099
UROPE				Inside	Obstructed	Unobstructed	Lanai	Verandah	Signature Suite	Vista Suite	Neptune
oningsdam	K925	4/7/2019 13-DAY PASSAGE TO ROME	FORT LAUDERDALE to CIVITAVECCHIA	\$599	Oceanview	Oceanview \$674		\$712	\$1,874	\$1,124	\$2,249
oningsdam	K927	4/20/2019 9-DAY MEDITERRANEAN LEGENDS	Roundtrip CIVITAVECCHIA	\$824		\$1,199		\$1,312	\$1,949	\$1,574	\$2,699
oningsdam	K928	4/29/2019 11-DAY ANCIENT EMPIRES	Roundtrip CIVITAVECCHIA	\$1,124		\$1,349		\$1,574			
lieuw Statendam	J935	4/21/2019 14-DAY AZORES & NORMANDY EXPEDITION	FORT LAUDERDALE to AMSTERDAM	\$749		\$1,049		\$1,049	\$2,999	\$2,024	
rinsendam rinsendam	P920 P921	4/12/2019 12-DAY MEDITERRANEAN RIVIERAS EXPLORER 4/24/2019 12-DAY EUROPEAN RIVER EXPLORER	LISBON to CIVITAVECCHIA CIVITAVECCHIA to DOVER (LONDON)	\$1,574 \$1,424		\$1,724 \$1,499			\$2,999 \$3,224	\$2,249 \$2,024	\$5,249 \$5,174
rinsendam	P922	5/6/2019 14-DAY CELTIC EXPLORER	DOVER (LONDON) to AMSTERDAM	\$2,024		\$2,099			\$3,824	\$2,999	\$7,949
otterdam	T930	4/14/2019 15-DAY AZORES & NORMANDY EXPEDITION	TAMPA to ROTTERDAM	\$749	\$787	\$824			40,02	\$1,499	\$2,924
otterdam	T932	4/29/2019 12-DAY JEWELS OF THE BALTIC	Roundtrip ROTTERDAM	\$1,199	\$1,237	\$1,274	\$1,574			\$1,724	
eendam	E922	4/14/2019 14-DAY PASSAGE TO ROME	FORT LAUDERDALE to CIVITAVECCHIA	\$584	\$674	\$674	\$749	\$1,049		\$1,124	\$2,174
eendam	E923	4/28/2019 7-DAY ADRIATIC & IONIAN GEMS	CIVITAVECCHIA to VENICE		\$749	\$787				\$1,349	
uiderdam AWAII	U930	4/21/2019 16-DAY AZORES & NORMANDY EXPEDITION	FORT LAUDERDALE to COPENHAGEN	\$787 Inside	\$899 Obstructed	\$937 Unobstructed	Lanai	\$1,012 Verandah	\$1,499 Signature Suite	Vista Suite	\$2,624 Neptune
					Oceanview	Oceanview	Lanai			vista Juite	
ırodam	D922	3/9/2019 28-DAY HAWAII, TAHITI & MARQUESAS	Roundtrip SAN DIEGO	\$1,799	\$2,399			\$2,799	\$7,999		\$10,999
urodam urodam	D925 D925A	4/13/2019 20-DAY CIRCLE HAWAII 4/13/2019 16-DAY CIRCLE HAWAII	SAN DIEGO to VANCOUVER Roundtrip SAN DIEGO	\$1,449 \$1,349	\$1,649 \$1,549	\$1,849 \$1,749		\$2,049 \$1,949	\$4,749 \$4,249		\$6,949 \$6,849
EXICO	DULUM	,, _,, 20 Det Circle (1999)		\$1,349 Inside	Obstructed	Unobstructed	Lanai	Verandah	Signature Suite	Vista Suite	Neptune
	D022	A/C/2010 7 DAY MEYICAN DRIFEDA	Develope CAN DUCCO		Oceanview	Oceanview					
urodam ieuw Amsterdam	D923 1923	4/6/2019 7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA 3/17/2019 7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA	Roundtrip SAN DIEGO Roundtrip SAN DIEGO		\$349	\$449		\$499	\$1,449 \$1,449		\$1,649 \$1,649
lieuw Amsterdam lieuw Amsterdam	1923	3/17/2019 7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA 3/24/2019 7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA	Roundtrip SAN DIEGO Roundtrip SAN DIEGO			\$499			\$1,449		\$1,649 \$1,349
ieuw Amsterdam	1924	3/31/2019 7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA	Roundtrip SAN DIEGO		\$399	\$449		\$549	\$949		\$1,349
lieuw Amsterdam	1928	4/7/2019 7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA	Roundtrip SAN DIEGO		\$349	\$449		\$499	\$1,049		\$1,349
lieuw Amsterdam	1929	4/14/2019 7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA	Roundtrip SAN DIEGO		\$499	\$549		\$599	\$1,149		\$1,449
lieuw Amsterdam	1930	4/21/2019 7-DAY MEXICAN RIVIERA	Roundtrip SAN DIEGO	\$349	\$499	\$549		\$599	\$1,149		\$1,549
ANAMA CANAL				Inside	Obstructed Oceanview	Unobstructed Oceanview	Lanai	Verandah	Signature Suite	Vista Suite	Neptune
lieuw Amsterdam	19210	3/3/2019 14-DAY PANAMA CANAL	FORT LAUDERDALE to SAN DIEGO	\$599	\$899						
Oosterdam	0933	4/13/2019 22-DAY PANAMA CANAL	FORT LAUDERDALE to SEATTLE	\$999	\$1,099	\$1,199		\$1,299	\$3,099		
losterdam losterdam	O933A	4/13/2019 21-DAY PANAMA CANAL	FORT LAUDERDALE to VANCOUVER FORT LAUDERDALE to SAN DIEGO	\$899	\$999	\$1,099		\$1,199	\$2,899		
osterdam olendam	O933B V917	4/13/2019 17-DAY PANAMA CANAL 3/4/2019 15-DAY PANAMA CANAL	SAN DIEGO to FORT LAUDERDALE	\$799 \$599	\$899 \$699	\$999 \$799		\$1,099	\$2,799		
olendam	V917 V918	3/19/2019 15-DAY PANAMA CANAL	FORT LAUDERDALE to SAN DIEGO	\$699	\$799	\$899					
olendam	V919	4/3/2019 15-DAY PANAMA CANAL	SAN DIEGO to FORT LAUDERDALE	\$699	\$799	\$899					
olendam	V922	4/18/2019 20-DAY PANAMA CANAL	FORT LAUDERDALE to VANCOUVER	\$899	\$999	\$1,099	\$1,899				
	V922A	4/18/2019 17-DAY PANAMA CANAL	FORT LAUDERDALE to SAN FRANCISCO	\$799	\$899	\$999	\$1,799				
olendam				Inside	Obstructed Oceanview	Unobstructed Oceanview	Lanai	Verandah	Signature Suite	Vista Suite	Neptune
olendam				4500	\$699	\$799					
olendam OUTH AMERICA	X914	3/8/2019 13-DAY SOUTH AMERICA PASSAGE	SAN ANTONIO to BUENOS AIRES	\$599	2099	2733					
olendam DUTH AMERICA aandam aandam	X917	3/21/2019 14-DAY SOUTH AMERICA PASSAGE	BUENOS AIRES to SAN ANTONIO	\$599	\$699	\$133					
olendam DUTH AMERICA aandam aandam aandam	X917 X917A	3/21/2019 14-DAY SOUTH AMERICA PASSAGE 3/21/2019 34-DAY SOUTH AMERICA, INCA & PANAMA CANAL DISCOVERY	BUENOS AIRES to SAN ANTONIO BUENOS AIRES to FORT LAUDERDALE	\$599 \$1,599	\$699 \$1,699						
olendam OUTH AMERICA aandam aandam aandam	X917	3/21/2019 14-DAY SOUTH AMERICA PASSAGE	BUENOS AIRES to SAN ANTONIO	\$599 \$1,599 \$899	\$699 \$1,699 \$999	\$1,099				15.6	
olendam OUTH AMERICA aandam aandam aandam aandam	X917 X917A	3/21/2019 14-DAY SOUTH AMERICA PASSAGE 3/21/2019 34-DAY SOUTH AMERICA, INCA & PANAMA CANAL DISCOVERY 4/4/2019 20-DAY INCA AND PANAMA CANAL DISCOVERY	BUENOS AIRES to SAN ANTONIO BUENOS AIRES to FORT LAUDERDALE SAN ANTONIO to FORT LAUDERDALE	\$599 \$1,599	\$699 \$1,699		Lanai	Verandah	Signature Suite	Vista Suite	Neptune
Olendam OUTH AMERICA Laandam Laandam Laandam Laandam Laandam OUTH PACIFIC Maasdam Noordam	X917 X917A	3/21/2019 14-DAY SOUTH AMERICA PASSAGE 3/21/2019 34-DAY SOUTH AMERICA, INCA & PANAMA CANAL DISCOVERY	BUENOS AIRES to SAN ANTONIO BUENOS AIRES to FORT LAUDERDALE	\$599 \$1,599 \$899	\$699 \$1,699 \$999 Obstructed	\$1,099 Unobstructed	Lanai \$1,799	Verandah	Signature Suite	Vista Suite \$2,499	Neptune



 Noordam
 N924
 4/21/2019 22-DAY SOUTH PACIFIC CROSSING
 SYDNEY TO VANCOUVER
 \$999
 \$1,099
 \$1,199
 \$1,399
 \$2,499

 Noordam
 N9248
 4/21/2019 15-DAY SOUTH PACIFIC CROSSING
 SYDNEY TO HONOLULU
 \$699
 \$799
 \$899
 \$999
 \$1,799
 \$2,499

 Noordam
 N9248
 5/5/2019 7-DAY SOUTH PACIFIC CROSSING
 HONOLULU TO VANCOUVER
 \$349
 \$379
 \$419
 \$469
 \$799
 \$999